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199701030000
02751

01/03/1997
01:00:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

KITCHENS,
JOHN M

199703260000
92901

03/26/1997
02:22:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALDEN,
ROBERT J

199704090001
09641

04/09/1997
09:39:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OSHIELDS,
WARREN
NEAL

199312220004
11251

199704090001
09651

04/09/1997
09:39:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
WALES W

199705280001
64901

05/28/1997
12:16:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LARRY
E

199706180001
90841

06/18/1997
11:32:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
RAY L

199312300004
18971

199706200001
93351

06/20/1997
08:49:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARINO,
SALVADOR A

199706160001
87581

06/16/1997
11:02:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD E

199706160001
87601

06/16/1997
11:02:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHENEY,
ROBERT M

199706160001
87621

06/16/1997
11:02:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEESE,
KIMBERLY L

199410140003
12211

199706160001
87641

06/16/1997
11:02:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY, JAMES
W JR

199312150004
03091

199707180002
26721

07/18/1997
12:23:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAUSEY, V
WAYNE

199708220002
68741

08/22/1997
10:46:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
DONALD R

199708220002
68751

08/22/1997
10:46:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
RAYNETTE H

199611150003
79031



199709290003
13091

09/29/1997
11:34:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
,
CHRISTOPHE
R I

199709290003
13151

09/29/1997
11:34:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
WILLIAM W

199506200001
60521

199709290003
13181

09/29/1997
11:34:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARD, T
ROBERT JR

199705290001
66291

199709290003
13171

09/29/1997
11:34:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RADER,
ROGER D

199406060001
81211

199709290003
13231

09/29/1997
11:34:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES IMBUSCH,
JACQUELINE
T

199210010002
19161

199711070003
65861

11/07/1997
11:47:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
RICHARD A

199710300003
53921

10/30/1997
08:45:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KAY, LARRY
GENE

199712160004
08071

12/16/1997
09:15:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EILAND,
LESLIE P

199712170004
09771

12/17/1997
10:43:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
JAMES W

199212220003
10271

199712170004
09811

12/17/1997
10:44:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
CLAYTON
ROBERT

199712170004
09801

12/17/1997
10:44:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WIMBERLY,
ARTHUR N

199612170004
14811

199712170004
09791

12/17/1997
10:44:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPARKS,
GREGORY M

199409060002
73001

199712170004
09781

12/17/1997
10:44:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SWEATT,
JAMES M

199410240003
19801

199702210000
55051

02/21/1997
09:16:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STIDMAN,
DAVID N JR

199501180000
14311

199702210000
55041

02/21/1997
09:16:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILHAM, L
EDWARD

199406220001
97771

199702210000
55031

02/21/1997
09:16:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

199411070003
31371


