Legal Seq= 0;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99701030000 2751	01/03/1997 01:00:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	KITCHENS, JOHN M						
99703260000 2901	03/26/1997 02:22:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALDEN, ROBERT J						
99704090001 9641	04/09/1997 09:39:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OSHIELDS, WARREN NEAL					199312220004 11251	
99704090001 9651	04/09/1997 09:39:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, WALES W						
99705280001 4901	05/28/1997 12:16:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LARRY E						
99706180001 0841	06/18/1997 11:32:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, RAY L					199312300004 18971	
99706200001 93351	06/20/1997 08:49:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARINO, SALVADOR A						
99706160001 37581	06/16/1997 11:02:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD E						
99706160001 7601	06/16/1997 11:02:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHENEY, ROBERT M						
99706160001 7621	06/16/1997 11:02:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEESE, KIMBERLY L					199410140003 12211	
99706160001 7641	06/16/1997 11:02:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, JAMES W JR					199312150004 03091	
99707180002 6721	07/18/1997 12:23:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAUSEY, V WAYNE						
99708220002 8741	08/22/1997 10:46:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, DONALD R						
99708220002 8751	08/22/1997 10:46:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, RAYNETTE H					199611150003 79031	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-			1		
199709290003 13091	09/29/1997 11:34:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , CHRISTOPHE R I				
199709290003 13151	09/29/1997 11:34:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, WILLIAM W			199506200001 60521	
199709290003 13181	09/29/1997 11:34:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, T ROBERT JR			199705290001 66291	
199709290003 13171	09/29/1997 11:34:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RADER, ROGER D			199406060001 81211	
199709290003 13231	09/29/1997 11:34:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	IMBUSCH, JACQUELINE T			199210010002 19161	
199711070003 65861	11/07/1997 11:47:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, RICHARD A				
199710300003 53921	10/30/1997 08:45:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KAY, LARRY GENE				
199712160004 08071	12/16/1997 09:15:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EILAND, LESLIE P				
199712170004 09771	12/17/1997 10:43:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, JAMES W			199212220003 10271	
199712170004 09811	12/17/1997 10:44:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, CLAYTON ROBERT				
199712170004 09801	12/17/1997 10:44:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WIMBERLY, ARTHUR N			199612170004 14811	
199712170004 09791	12/17/1997 10:44:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPARKS, GREGORY M			199409060002 73001	
199712170004 09781	12/17/1997 10:44:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEATT, JAMES M			199410240003 19801	
199702210000 55051	02/21/1997 09:16:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STIDMAN, DAVID N JR			199501180000 14311	
199702210000 55041	02/21/1997 09:16:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILHAM, L EDWARD			199406220001 97771	
199702210000 55031	02/21/1997 09:16:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH			199411070003 31371	